Division

MBO

FBO

MBR

FBR

MBF

FBF

MCU

FBU

RU

Name
Brett Pirlo
Ben Doyle

Mick Anderson
Leigh Shevill
Erin Conza
Glenn Bailey
Jonathon Sewell
Josh Fowler
Kynan Bates
Dustyn Oloman
Sam Wearne
Richard Smedley
John Lee

Andrea Macfarlane

Jo Moffitt
Elva Smith

Joshua Smith
[an Ferguson
Ray Knight
Neal Thackeray
Daren Boorer
Zoltan Gabor

Teneille Fowler
Jo Kelly

Dwayne Callon
David Codrington

Krystal Callon

Graham Kelly

Grace lovering
Bernadette Teelow

Steve Bartley
Bill Watson
Geoff Mercer
Jeff Rankmore
Ben Jenkinson
Erik Moren
Steve Williams

1
91
84
94
74
86
84
69
75
54
88
81
73
76

96
94
78

96
87
84
74
81
91

85
59

56
54

53

38

80
65

89
82
74
54
48
30
63

2
98
94
94

100
85
87
98
91
69
98
94
81
70

98
91
76

98
81
91
89
66
94

89
48

64
57

44

74

49
64

84
67
59
53
46
40
58

3
98
98
96
89
90
93
91
86
65
96
96
86
89

95
94
75

94
89
89
87
75
83

87
47

82
61

20

46

64
56

78
77
75
61
54
59
51

89
89
56

89
94
81
74
89

87
48

54
46

43

66
41

53
80
80
41
53
67
0

96
94
89
66
74

74
54

71
68

74

80
68

81
71
71
56
41
40
0
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Total
481
468
468
442
436
431
425
414
291
282
271
240
235

478

462
365

473
445
434
390

385
268

422
256

327
286

117

275

339
294

385
377
359
265
242

236
172



MSR

SMC

HC

FHC

YMR15-17

YF
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Richard Peters 67
Brett Hannan 49
Scott Johnson 65

Scott Thomson 53

Shane Germain 38

Cody cullen 38
Lewis Heaton 44
Adam Barter 0

Brian McFarlane 96
Chris Smith 95
Andrew Daw 96
Ian Brown 78
Don Tomasetry 89
Mark Corner 82
Lionel Taylor 74
Paul Walker 53
Daryl Bulger 78
Bill Holmes 87
Frank Healey 90
John Ski 66
Albert Williams 87
Bruce Russek 69
Ryan Corner 94
Joshua McEwan 91
Justin Herbohn 98
Danny Oostenbrink 91
Brenton Addington 86
Dan Johnstone 84
William Bristow 91
Stefan Ivanisevic 88
Mike Curtis 80
Aaron Marriage 96
Warren Swan 79
Ricky Kaminski 84
Matt Mason 87
Greg Fowler 82
Chris Riley 75
Colin Doyle 80
William Whyte 54
Jessica Lovering 94
Katrina Lovering 88
Leah-anne Rouse 89
Vanessa Smith 63
Samuel Herbohn 92
Will Grant 77
Jackson Daw 74

Lucinda Curtis 89

72
61
61
59
31
36
49

98
96
78
85
94
84
72
77
93

87
92
88
83
73

96
100
94
89
96
93
86
91
89
86
89
96
89
78
80
64
46

94
92
77
62

82
84
80

67

69
66
68
53
15
28
28

96
98
90
90
88
73
82
72
78

96
84
72
67
79

98
96
95
96
94
89
85
92
92
88
90
82
86
80
85
74
41

96
93
85
33

72
79
79

64

67
60
33
64
28
48

41

98
93
82
84
67
77
83
83

83
87
79
72
81

98
93
93
96
92
92
93
89
81
77
82
84
85
87
87
61
41

96
98
94
69

84
72
71

84

65
46
48
44
57
36
0
25

96
94
83
92
87
84
71
76
0

96
71
83
77
69

96
89
83
84
88
92
93
88
100
94
94
84
76
91
79
69
48

98
91
77
54

74
89
77

79

340
282
275
273
169
186

121
66

484
476
429
429
425
400
382
361
249

449
424
388

386
371

482
469
463
456
456
450
448
448
442
441
434
430
423
418
406

348
230

478
462

422
281

404

401
381

383



YU Georga Ferguson 49 56 57 50 41
CUBA Bexley Anderson 94 77 82 80 90
Noah Corner 73 85 72 70 61

Luke Pirlo 69 43 69 70 82

Leo Ey 58 33 60 36 43

CUBU Charlee Brittain 51 53 51 48 28
Jett Farthing 41 28 23 15 23

Chloe James 43 30 10 0 0

CUBF Tess Codrington 54 59 69 57 48
Isabelle Williams 58 46 20 0 0

100's Clubs Teams

Leigh Shevill 1 Caboolture Bowman 1394
Josh McEwan 1 Ipswich 2 1327
Andrea McFarlane 1 Hinterland 2 1309
Mike Curtis 1 Ipswich 1 1298

Hinterland 1 917

Sponsored Teams
Venom Archery 949

FHC- Equal Highest Sunday score 194 Jess Lovering

| Top 10 Aided | | Top 10 Unaided |

Brian McFarlane 484 Steven Bartley 385
Ryan Corner 482 Bill Watson 377
Brett Pirlo 481 Geoff Mercer 359
Andrea McFarlane 478 Richard Peters 340
Jessica Lovering 478 Brett Hannan 282
Chris Smith 476 Graham Kelly 275
Joshua Smith 473 Scott Johnson 275
Josh McEwan 468 Scott Thomson 273
Mike Anderson 468 Jeff Rankmore 265

Katrina Lovering 462 Ben Jenkinson 242
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253

423
361

333
230

231

130
83

287
124



